FEATURES
• High performance replacement for ZRA124  and
ZRA125 references
• Small outline SOT23
• SO8 and E-Line alternatives available
• 30µA knee current
• 20ppm/°C typical temperature coefficient
• Unconditionally stable

purpose or form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned. The Company reserves the
right to alter without notice the specification, design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Ordering Information
Device TOL% Package Partmarking
ZXRE125CF 0.5 SOT23 12J
ZXRE125DF 1 SOT23 12H
ZXRE125EF 2 SOT23 12G
ZXRE125FF 3 SOT23 12F
ZXRE125DN8 1 SO8 ZXRE125D
ZXRE125EN8 2 SO8 ZXRE125E
ZXRE125FN8 3 SO8 ZXRE125F
ZXRE125DR 1 E-Line ZXRE125D
ZXRE125ER 2 E-Line ZXRE125E
ZXRE125FR 3 E-Line ZXRE125F
NOTE:
For tape and reel options add suffix TA to the part number
eg ZXRE125DFTA
 SO8
 Package Suffix – N8
 Top View
 SOT23